O firsttee 2026 Junior Tour Schedule

greater sacramento

Day

Tourna ment Course

Sunday March 29, 2026 Alta Sierra CC

Sunday May 17, 2026 Optimist Qualifier at Haggin Oaks GC
Monday June 8, 2026 David Oxley Memorial at Diamond Oaks GC
Monday June 15, 2026 Serrano CC

Monday June 22,2025 The Ridge GC

Monday June 29, 2026 Bill Dougherty Memorial at Yolo Fliers CC
Monday July 6, 2026 Catta Verdera CC

Monday July 13, 2026 Peach Tree CC

Monday July 20, 2026 Bill Demas Memorial at Del Paso CC
Wednesday July 22,2026 Mather GC

Monday July 27,2026 TBA

Wednesday July 29, 2026 Ancil Hoffman GC

Monday August 3, 2026 Sierra View CC

Sunday August 9, 2026 Bing Maloney GC

Sunday August 16, 2026 Bartley Cavanaugh GC

Saturday October 3, 2026 Junior Tour Championship at Timber Creek GC
Monday November 23, 2026 Kurt von Tillow Memorial at Cameron Park CC

Saturday

December 5, 2026

Jean Hock Memorial at William Land GC




